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Time Table for B.B.A. I, IV & VI Semester Examination —May-June 2024

AR, e & / 5 /2024

B.B.A. VI Semester

TIME: 08.00 AM To 11.00 AM

. DATE [ DAY [ CODE [ SUBJECT
l 11-06-2024 Tueedajl_!d*_ 127 i Business POII(,\ And Slrdtc&\ o -
 14-06-2024 Friday 128 E ntcrpreneursh:p & Small Business Mdnag.mcm
» 15:66-2024 Wed;lesda 129 Business Taxation o
28-06-2024 Friday 130 Business Ethics & Soc1al Responsibility _
B.B.A. IV Semester ~_ TIME: 08.00 AM To 11.00 AM
L DATE DAY CODE SUBJECT
'[”_12-06-2024 Wednesday 116 Organisational behiviour )
15-06-2024 Saturday 117 Marketing Management
120-06-2024 | Thursday 118 HRM -
29-06-2024 Saturday 119 Finanical Managcmcnl -
02-07-2024 Tuesday 120 Producation Mana;,cmcnl -
B.B.A. 11 Semester , _ TIME: 08.00 AM To 11.00 AM
~ DATE DAY CODE ~ SUBJECT B
13-06-2024 Thursday 106 Hindi
18-06-2024 Tuesday 107 Business Economics :
21-06-2024 Friday 108 Business Statistics o
01-07-2024 Monday 109 Cost Accounting
| 03-07-2024 | Wednesday 110 Environmental Studies i
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